CeCentrifuges, Micro, Medicaluse 원심분리기
Sales : by Distributors      www.DAIHAN-Sci.com Shopping-mall
Articles Cat. No Description
2 Sales : by Distributors      www.DAIHAN-Sci.com Shopping-mall
Bi Biological Safety Cabinet(BSC)
NEW
Bio-Safeleader
DAIHAN® Class Ⅱ Type A2 Biological Safety Cabinet “BSC”, with 2×ULPA-U15 Filter & UV Lamp, w1200·1500·1800mm

■ Size of Framed Filters ;  * Prefilters Thick-10mm, HEPA-H14 Filter Thick-80mm
    For w1200 ; 760×410×T40mm      For w900 ; 460×410×T40mm      For w1500 ; 1060×410×T40mm
Ordering Information for Framed Filters
Framed Filter
Description
For w900 Models For w1200 Models For w1500 Models
Cat. No. Price, ￦ Cat. No. Price, ￦ Cat. No. Price, ￦
(1) 3μm Prefilter
     ; Particles DH.FHF09.F1 67,000 DH.FHF12.F1 78,000  DH.FHF15.F1 112,000
(2) HEPA-H14 Filter
      ; ≥0.3 Particles
         99.995% 정화
DH.FHF09.F2 397,000  DH.FHF12.F2 442,000  DH.FHF15.F2 475,000
(3) Acids Filter ;
     Coated Active Carbon
     ; Fume / Vapors
DH.FHF09.F3 563,000  DH.FHF12.F3 889,000  DH.FHF15.F3 1,238,000
(4) Ammonia / CH2O Filter
     ; Coated Active Carbon,
       Fume / Gas
DH.FHF09.F4 563,000  DH.FHF12.F4 889,000  DH.FHF15.F4 1,238,000
(5) VOCs / CH2O Filter
     ; Active Carbon ; Gas DH.FHF09.F5 563,000  DH.FHF12.F5 889,000  DH.FHF15.F5 1,238,000
Ⅱ. Complete Hood, Attached 5 Filters All. The Best SAFETY WORKSTATION
     가장 안전 후드 ; 1대의 Hood로 모든 유해물질의 Vapors·먼지·세균 등을 정화, Stand 별도
        5 Framed Filters :
           (1) 3µm Pre-Filter(Polyester) ; Protects the Main Filters From Dust.
           (2) 0.3µm HEPA-H14 Filter ; 0.3µm 이상의 모든 유해성 Particles를 99.995% 여과 정화.
           (3) Chemical Coated Active Carbon Filter
                 ; Acids의 Fume/Vapors를 Adsorption & Filtering 흡착여과, 2mm Molecule
           (4) Chemical Coated Active Carbon Filter
                 ; Ammonia & Formaldehyde의 Fume/Vapors를 Adsorption & Filtering 흡착여과, 2mm Molecule
           (5) Active Carbon Filter
                 ; Organics(VOCs) & Formaldehyde Gas를 Adsorption & Filtering 흡착여과, 2mm Molecule
DH.FHF09C Fume Hood Complete with 5-Filters, “FHF-09C”, w900 Model.	 6,308,000
DH.FHF12C Fume Hood Complete with 5-Filters, “FHF-12C”, w1200 Model.	 7,613,000
DH.FHF15C Fume Hood Complete with 5-Filters, “FHF-15C”, w1500 Model.	 7,939,000
 Ea.   Price, ￦
<L1>
Max. 5 Framed Filters
Interchangeable